Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-35 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc

Exhibit Page 1 of 18

C448"8:08BRM3154-RK ‘Tl 8271708 &d 11/12/08°Y Dést Mihin'Botlument - Page 1

of 2

510 (Official Form 10 (1207))

p———————— 0 Mg e b 2

FiL=:

[T
t

“BY FAX”

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT - CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CAUFOR aNOV 1 z ZU[IB “PROOF OF cLAIM
[ Naine of Debtor: ' e | Cisk Number:

BF JAMUS C GIANULIAS GENTRAL T 8:08-131$0'RK

' [ CAMEO 1IOMES, BY: R0B:43151.RK

- payment af an edmiristrative expense ey be Jited pursiant o 1 US.C 9‘ 503

NUI‘L This jorot :hou(d ot iw umd 1o make a claim for an udministrative expense arising aﬂcr the covumencement af the case, A requeat for

Name of rcdndr {The perzon ar oiher entity to whom the debtor owes money or property):

T - Cheek thiz box to indicatc that

\his elaim amends 3 pmviously
Q Liarke KMasonry vIone, _ filed cluini,
F Court Clzim
‘Name and addrc« where natices stmuld [— Y T v| Corrad o Numbers o=
AN A ! L P Filedan:
. 4Heo. ar(-+.'r‘kshn sh 20 -
1‘ciephoncwo'7l'-l~55'0-0"|16 Scintn fran Ca, 2T oS S
“Name and address whore payment should be sent (if different from above): ‘T Cheok box if you are aware that
: anmne cles hug filed 3 proof of
' ot relsting (o your claint, :
. Attach copy of simtement giving 3
. ’ ' particulars, ; )
Tetephone No, R Y ];J : ih;ck thl: bo::ryomci:m j: R
: . o OF trvstte.in
b Amount of Clim a5 of Date Case Filed: $APLIDR N o P nke et 8 Amount,of claim Entitted toPriority]

under 11 U8.C, §.59%(a). 1 sny.

1P ati or part of your clnim Is accured complie item 4 bc!ow' however, if af] of your claim is ungeoured. do not eomplm item 4, .| portion.of your elafm fails i iwone of |-
1f st or part ofyour claim is entinled Lo pnor&y complete i m:m s, R N _;'L:’:gg'::::mefm: : WI 'u' :n’}k m‘ ¢
1 Chock'this box If elaini includes iftorest or omcr chlrga tny addifion to the principsl m-noum of the c!mm Attach it.emw.'d ' £
- susicmedt of ol inierest or charges ' SP“'W the peiority 0'“‘@""' -
12, Basislof Claim: SERM E] Danestic. support obligations undei” (@ ;
A (See instruction #25 on reverse side. )’ : UsG. 5 507(,)(”(,\15, (8X 'ﬂak SIS
3. Lasst tbm' digitsof any number by which ercditor Identifies debton T b 7
i ] WAgu, -salarics, or mxss-%(ufﬁ o}
. 3u, Delitor may have schedulerl mccount os: $10,950°) exned dﬁn 180
{See (nsteuction #32 on revevse side.) before filing of the dankriptcy petitian
4. Secured Claim (Se¢ instruction #4 on reverse side.) or ocesation of the dobtor's busindsa, * ES
" Check the wppropriste box I your claimiis sccured by a lien-on propeﬂy ot a right of setofT and provide Jhe mncstcd . whichcver is wlm o) U, §€ ¥
.~ infomnion, - Qo ik 507(0(4) ' SEP |
‘ . o i
- Natare qT property or vight of moﬂ" C] Rul Lsulc D Motpr Vehicle D OIhcr » Ao Conmﬁuuons fon emplowé;ﬁemﬁt ;:F
[ Deserlbe: v © e~ 01 USCIESONRNS)E
y ety: $ i §¢ Rat ¢
. Y sltg nf Propeety : Annis! Inlcmt Rate: % 0 Upto 52.425‘ ot‘dcposns ord
" Amuunt 6f avresrage and other charges ag of tlme case filed cluded in vecured claie ptmh&‘ Iénbe. or rental of propeity o)
; o setvices for personal, famity, or . T
itany: 5, sm for Perfection: househoid use— 11 U.5.C, Ar i
- Amognt.of Secured Claims §, Anount Unsecured: § O %::?:s(:)r(;:miu 45 owed to ,__f
6, Credits: The amount of all payments an this claim has beon crodited fot (e purposs of making this proaf of claim. goveram:mzl wiils - VWSS, Y
7. Documents: Attach redacted copies of any documents that suppont th claim, guch 85 promissory notes, purchass ordeis, § som}m %
invnices, Kemived statemenits of running accounts, contracts, judgrienis, mortgages and sccurity agroements. You may also | (7] Other ~ Spccify applicable para;mpré
sttach « suinmary, Attachredscted copiss of docurhients providing evidence of perfoction ofa wecurl:y lmerest. You Uy Toofil USC § 507y _0). .4
alsu nitach'& summary, - (Seé definftitn of "redacted” on peverse #ile.) R a
Amouut eatitled to priority:
DO NDT SGND ORIGINAL DOCUMENT‘!. ATI'ACHFD DOCUMI'NT MAY BE DESTRO\'LD AFT LR SCANN[NG > g : . : 2;:
1 1f:ths documenls arc not available, ploase oxplain: * Amourizare subject o adjustient ani3

4/1:20 and every 3. years thereqfier ywith |
reipanse la coses commffwd on or

afler the dae of adjustment.

i = pageon fting Ghis
otht‘rpeﬁon authornsed tg flla 3

. i M.

Sign 7 pring apnte and title, If any, of the creditor or
¢lgin und state addrm wnd {slephone aumber if differcnt (rom the natice

FOR COURT USE ONLY

_ address gbove. Altach cOp of power of aio:

4123448 v1 » CameoProofOfClRimFormt

LRI Tl 2]

P

v ""-jr‘j7' Cmenians PG

397




398

“BY FAX"

ment p'Fggge 2

Page 2 of 18

Caldd 8 08-BRIAS 15 1:RK méﬁﬁ‘SZ?‘r”“ﬁi&% ] 1/12/08°Dids @ WBin Bodt
0

Exhibit

 ALOSSYIL X
NOIG Y

QLGS 00TES0T” _.m. am.wmﬁmn«; .daauw.mum
ahmuw.m OEEL6 - ~ (A i
- OEEEVY - | :

- orouy'z-

. oBuLDY
OD'E90L -

Jiamg  ong i
e uogumay

COEEFe - - SWiligpRauod ZOOZfOE0T LT
Wb Bwpgvento) JO0Z/IES 029t
- 6oTae Buyngpenumy 00Z/6K/E  18ST
oy - Bwpevensod- Zo0zfeLfr  SIST

. 009sY0L - “Buyyg PeNoD "IPOTAOT/IT  SUST

- caeg godpay

Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-35 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-35 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
Exhibit Page 3 of 18

Ampam Parks Mechanical, Inc. Claim No. 38

In re Cameo Homes,; Case No. 8:08-bk-13151-RK




Case 8:08-bk- 13151 RK Doc 75-35 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
Exhibit Page 4 of 18

! Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Claim 38-1 Filed 01/09/09 Desc Main Document  Page 1
/"0 ‘ of 30 r "'-’f"‘JHA_
: B10 (Officlal Form 10) (12/08) - Page 1 : “ o s ;!
AR
\ 00 UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT  CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA PROOF OF CLAIM
Name of Debtor: Case Number:
Cameo Homes, Inc., a California corporation 8:08~BK-13151-RK

NOTE: This form should not be used to make a claim for an adminisirative expense arising after the commencement of the case. A request for payment
of an administrative expense may be fited pursvantto 11 U. S C. § 503.

Name of Craditor (the person or other entity to whom the debtor owas rmoney or progerty): [1 Check this box to indicate that this clalm
AMPAM Parks Mechanlcal , Inc. amends a previously filed claim.

Name and address where notices should be sent: Court Claim
c/o Matthew D. Fischer Number:

Taubman, Simpson, Young & Sulentor (¥ known)

One World Trade Center, Sui,

S

" d on:
Telephone number: 1;83541?23830 1 CA 90831 ?&w Fl LE D
Name and address where payment should be sent (if different from abovd). , Check this box if you are aware that
- :j anyone else has filed a proof of claim
” = eim ¥ Prelating to your claim, Attach copy of
Same as above i ]statement giving particulars.
CLEPK, U.S. ammuércvc 3] Check this box if you are the debtor or
Telephone number: B st : OUR:' {egstee in this case.
1. Amount of Claim as of Date Case Filed:  $ 665,093.78 | "~ b % S 5. Asount of Claim Entitied to Priority

ugder 11 U.S.C. §507(a). If any portion
of your claim falls in one of the
fdllowing categories, check the box
and state the amount.

If all or part of your claim is secured, complete item 4 below; however, lf all of vour piaim is unsecured, do not
complete ifem 4. JAN - 9 2009

if all or part of your claim is entitled to priority, complete item 5.

%X Check this box if claim includes interest or ather charges in addition to the >r=ncipé. munfoi c'!atm Attach +Spedify the priority of the clairn.
temized statement of interest or charges.

'I'0 Dbmestic support obligations under

2. Basis for Claim: Contract for goods and servilCes e llVE red—to = 11 U.S.C. §507(a)(1)(A} or (a){1)(B).
{See instruction #2 on reverse side.) debtor ) . C Wages, salaries, of commissions {(up to
N7A $10,950") earmed within 180 days before

filing of the bankruptcy petition or

3. Last four digits of any number by which creditor identifies debtor:
cessation of the debtor's business,

3a.. Debtor may have scheduled account as: : S ! : !

(See instruction #3a on reverse side.) s(/;t)w:ii)\ever is earlier - 11 U.S.C. §507

4. Secured Claim (Seg instruction #4 on reverse side.) : O Contributions to anemnloyee benefit plan
Check the appropriate box if your claim is secured by a lien on property or a right of setoff and provide the ~11U.8.C. §507 (a)(5)

requested information.
O uUp to $2.425" of deposits toward

g:tsl::';eb(g property or right of setoff (X Real Estale O Motor Vehicie 0. Other purchase, lease, or rental of fproperty or
services for  personal, family, or
Value of Property:$ ynknown Annusl Interest Rate__ 10 ¢4 household use - 11 U.8.C. §507 (a}(7).

O Taxes or penatties owed to governmental

Amount of arrearage and other charges as of time case filed included in secured claim,
unts - 11 U.S.C. §507 (a)(8).

"N
#any: $ 065,093.78 Basis for perfection: Mechanic's Lien
Amount of Secured Claim: $ 665,093.78 Amount Unsecured: $ -0- . ?}hS(S"CS%eS%? (aa;))(phcab] e paragraph of
6. Credits: The amount of all payments on this claim has been credited for the purpose of making this -
proof of claim. Amount entitled to priority:
7. Documents: Altach redacted copies of any docurmnents that support the claim, such as promissory notes, $

purchase orders, invoices, itemized statements or running accounts, contracts, judgments, mortgages, and :
security agreements. You may also attach a summary. Aftach redacted copies of documents providing *Amounis are subject to adjustment on

evidence of perfectlon of a securily interest. You may also attach a summary. (See Instruction 7 and | 4/1/10 and every 3 years thereafter with
defrnmon of "redacted” on reverse side.) respect to cases commenced on.or after the

date of adjustment.
DO NOT SEND ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS ATTACHED DOCUMENTS MAY BE DESTROYED AFTER
SCANNING. ]

If the documents are not available, please explain:

1 / 9 / 09 | Signature: The person filing this claif'n sign it. Sign and print name and title, if any, of the FOR COURT USE ONLY
creditor or other person authorize the this claim and state address and telephone number if
different from the notice add ‘e. Altach copy of power of attorney, if any.

Date:

T, CFO of AMPAM Parks Mechanical, Inc.

Penalty for presenting fraudulent claim: Fine of up to $500,000 or imprisonment for up to 5 years, or both. 18 U.S.C. §§ 152 and 3571.

399




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-35 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Des‘c

Exhibit Page 5 of 18

Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Claim 38-1 Filed 01/09/09 Desc Main Document  Page 2

00 I O W B~ W N

o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

of 30

MARIA M. ROHAIDY, State Bar No. 143713
MATTHEW D. FISCHER, State Bar No. 238533
TAUBMAN, SIMPSON, YOUNG & SULENTOR
A Professional Corporation

One World Trade Center, Suite 400

P.O. Box 22670 ,

Long Beach, California 90801-5670

(562) 436-9201; Fax (562) 590-9695

Attorneys for: AMPAM PARKS MECHANICAL, INC.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

SANTA ANA DIVISION
Inre Case No. 8:08-BK-13150-RK
Jointly Administered With:
JAMES C. GIANULIAS, . Case No. 8:08-BK-13151-RK

Debtor aﬁd Debtor-in-Possession SUMMARY OF CILLAIM OF CREDITOR
AMPAM PARKS MECHANICAL, INC.

CAMEO HOMES, INC.,, a California
corporation,

Debtor and Debtor-In-Possession

S ARY OF CLAIM
AMPAM Parks Mechanical, Inc. (“AMPAM”) submits a claim in the amount of

$665,093.78, arising from plumbing supplies and services provided by AMPAM to the debtors (true

and correct copies of the invoices are attached hereto as Exhibit 1):

Invoice No. Amount Payment Unpaid Balance Due
4968 646,000.00 581,400.00 64,600.00
5019 514,400.00 462,960.00 51,440.00
5074 230,622.16 207,559.94 20,062.22
5192 774,599.79 697,139.81 77,459.98
5259 371,511.01 334,359.91 37,151.10

. . -1-
SUMMARY OF CLAIM OF CREDITOR AMPAM PARKS MECHANICAL, INC.

400

e i S

b debi: R a1




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-35 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc

Exhibit Page 6 of 18
Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Claim 38-1 Filg.]g3001/09/09 Desc Main Document  Page 3

1|l 5347 457,244.52 411,520.07 45,724.45

2 || 5442 285,777.90 257,200.11 $28,577.79

3 il 5485 $23,233.00 $23,233.00 $0.00

4 || 5525 $171,466.74 $154,320.07 $17,146.67

51 5578 $28,577.79 $25,720.01 - $2,857.78

6 | 5579 $33,504.50 §30,154.05 $3.350.45

7.1 5628 $43,866.67 $39,480.00 $4,386;67 k

8 || 5694 $43,866.67 $0.00 $43,866.67

911 5783 © $42,866.67 $0.00 $42,966.67
10 || 5855 $85,733.34 $0.00 $85,733.34
11 |t 5856 $5,270.00 $0.00 $5,270.00
12 || 5943 $128,599.99 $0.00 $128,599.99
13 | 5944 $3,000.00 $0.00 $3,000.00
14 || TOTALS: | $3,890,140.75 $3,225,046.97 $665,093.78
15 | |
16 || TOTAL OUTSTANDING CLAIM: $665,093.78
17
18 Attached hereto as Exhibit 2 is a true and correct copy of the Mechanic’s Lien
19 || recorded by AMPAM with the County Recorder for the County of Rivers_ide, State of California to
20 || secure its claim on the above-referenced invoices.
21 Attached hereto as Exhibit 3 is a true and correct copy of the Complaint whereby
22 § AMPAM seeks to recover the amount of the claim, which is pending in the Superior Court of the

- 23 || State of California for the County of Riverside.
24 Attached hereto as Exhibit 4 is a true and correct copy of the First Amended
25 || Complaint whereby AMPAM seeks to recover the amount of the claim, which is pending in the
26 4 11
27\ M
m

28

_2-
SUMMARY OF CLAIM OF CREDITOR AMPAM PARKS MECHANICAL, INC.

401




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-35 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc

Exhibit Page 7 of 18

Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK  Claim 38-1 Filed 01/09/09 Desc Main Document  Page 4

[\

O O N W W

10
11
12
13
4
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

of 30

Superior Court of the State of California for the County of Riverside.

DATED: January 9 2009 AMPAM PARKS ME@ NCIAL, INC.
By:
WRIGHT :
: ief Financial Officer for AMPAM Parks
echanic;a], Inc. , o

_3-

SUMMARY OF CLAIM OF CREDITOR AMPAM PARKS MECHANICAL, INC.

402

NPT




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-35 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
Exhibit Page 8 of 18

Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK  Claim 38-1 File? 01/09/09 Désc Main Document  Page 5
of 30

403




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-35 Filed 12/06/10° Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
Exhibit Page 9 of 18

Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK  Claim 38-1 FiIe?S%'I/OQ/OQ Desc Main Document Page 6
lo) )

EXHIBIT 1

- 404




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-35 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc

Exhibit Page 10 of 18
Case 8:08-bk-131561-RK  Claim 38-1 File]g 01/09/09 Desc Main Document  Page 7
of 30

AMPAM PARKS MECHANICAL /AMW?

1060 WILMINGTON BLVD, .

WILMINGTON, CA 90744 Parks Mechanical

Invoice 5019
Bifl to: Job:  485.0
G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC VILLAGE WALK @ MURRIETA
24415 VILLAGE WALK PKWY

1451 QUAIL STREET, #212 -
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660

MURRIETA, CA 92562

Invoice #; . 5019 Date:
Payment Terms:  NET 30 DAYS
Customer Code:  GCOMPA

12/20/06

Customer P.O. #:
Salesperson: SOUTHERN CALIF

Remarks:  VILLAGE WALK - DRAW REQUEST # 02
Quantity  Description

4.00 GROUND WORK BLDG6,7,8 89

Print Date: 01/09/09

um Unit Price Extension
128,600.00 514,400.00

Subtotal: 514,400.00

Total: 514,400.00

Less Retention: -51,440.00

Current Due: . v 462,960.00

~5-
Page: 1

405




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-35 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc

Exhibit Page 11 of 18
Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Claim 38-1 Filed 01/09/09 Desc Main Document  Page 8

of 30

AMPAM PARKS MECHANICAL (W :

1060 WILMINGTON BLVD. A Mechanical

WILMINGTON, CA 50744 _ Parks

Invoice 4968

Bill to: Job: 4850
G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC VILLAGE WALK @ MURRIETA
1451 QUAIL STREET, #212 24415 VILLAGE WALK PXWY

NEWPORT BEACH, CA 82660
MURRIETA, CA 92562

Invoice #: 4968 Date: 11720106 Customer P.O. #:
Payment Terms: . NET 30 DAYS Salesperson: SOUTHERN CALIF
Customer Code: GCOMPA ‘

Remarks:  VILLAGE WALK - DRAW REQUEST # 01

Quantity  Description U/M Unit Price Extension

1.00 GROUNDWORK - REC BLDG : 3,000.00 3,000.00

5.00 GROUNDWORK BLDG 1 THRU 5 o 128,600.00 643,000.00
Subtotal: 646,000,00

Total: ) 646,000.00

Less Retention: : -64,600.00

Current Due: ‘ 581,400.00

. -6
Print Date: 01/09/09 page: 1

406

T —

AR L & D s e e (10




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-35 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
Exhibit Page 12 of 18

Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK  Claim 38-1 Filed 01/09/09 Desc Main Document  Page 9

of 30
AMPAM PARKS MECHANICAL /AMMM-,
1060 WILMINGTON BLVD. Mec’,m
WILMINGTON, CA 90744 Parks _
Invoice 5074
Bill to: Job:  485.0
G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC VILLAGE WALK @ MURRIETA
1451 QUAIL STREET, #212 24415 VILLAGE WALK PKWY

NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660
) MURRIETA, CA 92562

Invoice #: 5074 Date: 01/20/07 Customer PO, #:
Payment Terms:  NET 30 DAYS Salesperson.  SOUTHERN CALIF
Customer Code:  GCOMPA

Remarks:  VILLAGE WALK - DRAW REQUEST # 03

Quantity  Description Unit Price Extension

1.00 WASTE REC BLDG _ 2,000.00 2,000.00

500 1STFL WASTE BLDG 1-2-3-4-5 . 28,577.77 142,888.85

'3.00 2ND FL WASTE BLDG 1-2-3 - 28,577.77 85,733.31
Subtotal: 230,622.16

Total: _ 230,622.16

Less Retention: -23,062.22

Current Due: 207,559.94

-7-
Print Date: 01/09/09 Page: 1

407




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-35 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
Exhibit Page 13 of 18

Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK  Claim 38-1 Filec]ic 01/09/09 Desc Main Document Page 10
_ of 30 o

AMPAM PARKS MECHANICAL - W ,

WILMINGTON BLVD. -
1060 G Parks Mechanical

WILMINGTON, CA 90744

Invoice 5192

Bill to: Job:  485.0
G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC VILLAGE WALK @ MURRIETA
1451 QUAIL STREET, #212 24415 VILLAGE WALK PKWY

NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660 :
MURRIETA, CA 92562

Invoice #: 5192 Date:  02/20/07 Customer P.O. #: +
Payment Terms:  NET 30 DAYS Salesperson: SQUTHERN CALIF
Customer Code: .  GCOMPA

Remarks: = VILLAGE WALK - DRAW REQUEST # 04

Quantity Description UM Unit Price Extension
400 1STFLWASTEBLDG 6-7-84& 9 28,577.77 114,311.08
6.00 2ND FL WASTE BL.G 4.56-7-8& 9 28,577.77 171,466.62
4.00 3RD FLWASTE BLDG 1-2-3& 4 _ - 28,577.77 114,311.08
7.00 1STFL H20 BLG 1-2-3-4-5-6 & 7 28,577.77 ' 200,044.39
6.00 2ND FL H20 BLG 1-21-3-4-5- &6 28,577.77 171,466.62
1.00 H20 REC. BLDG ) 2,000.00 2,000.00
1.00 GAS REC. BLDG : : 1.000.00 1,000.00

’ Subtotal: 774,599.79
Total: _ 774,599.79 -
Less Retention: -717,459.98
Current Due: 697,139.84

Print Date: 01/09/09 Page 1

408




Case 8:08-bk-13151- RK Doc 75-35 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
Exhibit Page 14 of 18

Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK = Claim 38-1 = Filed 01/09/09 Desc Main Document  Page 11

of 30
AMPAM PARKS MECHANICAL W
1060 WILMINGTON BLVD. m Mechwca’

WILMINGTON, CA 90744

Invoice 5\259

Bill to: Job:  485.0
G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC VILLAGE WALK @ MURRIETA
1451 QUAIL STREET, #212 _ 24415 VILLAGE WALK PKWY

NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660
MURRIETA, CA 92562

Invoice #: 5259 . Date: 03120107 Customer P.O. #: 4
“Payment Terms:  NET 30 DAYS Salesperson: SOUTHERN CALIF
Customer Code:  GCOMPA

Remarks:  VILLAGE WALK - DRAW REQUEST # 05

Quantity  Description UM Unit Price Extension
400 3RDFLOORWASTEBLD56-78&9 ‘ 28,577.77 114,311.08
2.00 1STFLOORH20BLD8&9 28,577.77 57,155.54
3.00 2ND FLOOR H20BLDG 7-8& 9 28,577.77 85,733.31
400 3RDFLH20BLD 1-2-3&4 28,577.77 114,311.08

Subtotal: 371,511.01
Total: 371,511.01
Less Retention: ' -37,151.10
Current Due: ) ) 334,359.91
. -9-
Print Date; 01/09/09 . » Page: 1

409




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-35 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
Exhibit Page 15 of 18

Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK  Claim 38-1 Filed 01/09/09 Desc Main Document  Page 12

of 30

AMPAM PARKS MECHANICAL W

1060 WILMINGTON BLVD. ‘ Mechanical

WILMINGTON, CA 90744 Parks

Invoice 5347

Bill tor o Job:  485.0
G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC VILLAGE WALK @ MURRIETA
1451 QUAIL STREET, #212 24415 VILLAGE WALK PKWY

NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660
MURRIETA, CA 92562

Invoice #: 5347 Date: 04120107 Customer P.O. #:
Payment Terms:  NET 30 DAYS Salesperson: SOUTHERN CALIF
Customer Code: - GCOMPA

Remarks:  VILLAGE WALK - DRAW REQUEST # 06

Quantity Description UM Unit Price Extension
1.00 3RD FLOOR WASTE BLDG 8 - 28,577.77 28,577.77.
5.00 3RD FLOOR H20 BLDG 5-6-7-8-9 28,577.77 142,888.85
6.00 100% GASBLDG 1 &2 - 28,577.79 171,466.74
200 1ST & 2ND FLOOR GAS BLDG 3 28,577.79 57,155.58
2.00 1ST & 2ND FLOOR GAS BLDG 6 _ 28,577.79 57,155.58

Subtotal: ' ‘ 457,244.52

Total: 457,244.52

Less Retention: - -45,724.45

Current Due: . 411,520.07
Print Date: 01/09/09 : ~10=~- Page: 1

410




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-35 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
. Exhibit  Page 16 of 18

Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Claim 38-1 Filed 01/09/09 Desc Main Document  Page 13

of 30
AMPAM PARKS MECHANICAL W
1060 WILMINGTON BLVD. .
WILMINGTON, CA 90744 Parks Mechanical
Invoice 5442
Bill to: Job:  485.0 .
G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC VILLAGE WALK @ MURRIETA
1451 QUAIL STREET, #212 24415 VILLAGE WALK PKWY

NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660 .
MURRIETA, CA 92562

Inveice #: 5442 Date: 05/20107 Customner P.O. #:
Payment Terms:  NET 30 DAYS Sa!esperson: SOUTHERN CALIF

Customer Code: GCOMPA

Remarks:  VILLAGE WALK - DRAW REQUEST # 07

Quantity  Description UM Unit Price Extension

2.00 3RDFLOCR GASBLDG3&6 © . 28,577.79 57,155.58

8.00 1ST &2ND GASBLG 4-5-78& 8 ) 28,577.7% 228,622.32
Subtotal: 285,777.90

Total: : 285,777.90

Less Retention: -28,577.79

Current Due: : 257,200.11

Print Date: 01/09/09 » ) -11~ Page' 1

411




Case 8: 08 bk-13151-RK Doc 75-35 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
- Exhibit  Page 17 of 18

Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Claim 38-1 Filed 01/09/09 Desc Main Document  Page 14

of 30

AMPAM PARKS MECHANICAL W

1060 WILMINGTON BLVD. _

WILMINGTON, CA 90744 ParksMechanical

Invoice 5485

Bill to: : Job:  485.0
G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC VILLAGE WALK @ MURRIETA
1451 QUAIL STREET, #212 24415 VILLAGE WALK PKWY

NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660
‘ MURRIETA, CA 92562

lnvoicé # 5485 Date: 06/04/07 Customer P.Q. #:
Payment Terms:  NET 30 DAYS Salesperson: SOUTHERN CALIF
Customer Code:  GCOMPA

Remarks:  VILLAGE WALK - CHANGE ORDER REQUEST # 03

' Quantity  Description u/m Unit Price Extension
1.00 FIRE COSTS UNITS 121/122 : EA 23,233.00 23,233.00
' Subtotal: 23,233.00
Total; 23,233.00 .
-12-
Print Date: 01/09/09 : page’ 1

412




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-35 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc

~ Exhibit  Page 18 of 18
Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Claim 38-1 Filed 01/09/09 Desc Main Document  Page 15
of 30

AMPAM PARKS MECHANICAL W

1060 WILMINGTON BLVD. .

WILMINGTON, CA 90744 ParksMechanical

Invoice 5525

Billto: - Job: 485.0
G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC VILLAGE WALK @ MURRIETA
1451 QUAIL STREET, #212 24415 VILLAGE WALK PKWY

NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660

MURRIETA, CA 92562

Invoice #: 5525 Date: 06/20/07 Customer P.O. #:
Payment Te_rms: NET 30 DAYS Salesperson:  SOUTHERN CALIF
Customer Code: - GCOMPA

Remarks:.  VILLAGE WALK - DRAW REQUEST # 08

uantity Description UM Unit Price Extension

3.00 100% GAS BLDG ¢ 28,577.78 85,733.37
3.00 3RD FLOOR GAS BLDG 4,5 &7 28,577.79 85,733.37
' Subtotal: 171,466.74

Total: 171,466.74

Less Retention: -17,146.67

Current Due: 154,320.07

Pant Date: 01/09/09 -13- Page: 1

413

O A |




